I.T.S Dental College, Hospital and Research Centre

47, Knowledge Park Ill, Greater Noida- 201308

CLINICO PATHOLOGIC SCHEDULE 2018

Presented

Scheduled

Department by ks Day Time
Oral Medicine & Radiology PG 8/3/2018 Friday 08:30-10:00
Orthodontics Faculty 8/31/2018 Friday 08:30-10:00
Pedodontics PG 9/14/2018 Friday 08:30-10:00
Pedodontics Faculty | 10/5/2018 | Friday | 08:30-10:00
Periodontics PG 10/26/2018 Friday 08:30-10:00
Prosthodontics Faculty 11/16/2018 Friday 08:30-10:00
Oral & Maxillofacial Pathology PG 11/30/2018 Friday 08:30-10:00
Oral Medicine & Radiology Faculty 12/21/2018 Friday 08:30-10:00
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CLINICO PATHOLOGIC SCHEDULE 2019

Department Pres:;ted Sd]l;:; = Day
Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery PG 18.01.2019 Friday
Pedodontics Faculty 08.02.2019 Friday
Periodontics PG 01.03.2019 Friday
Orthodontics Faculty 29.03.2019 | Friday
Prosthodontics PG 19.04.2019 Friday
Oral Medicine & Radiology Faculty 31.05.2019 Friday
Conservative Dentistry PG 21.06.2019 Friday
Oral & Maxillofacial Pathology Faculty 12.07.2019 Friday
Pedodontics PG 26.07.2019 | Friday
Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery Faculty 16.08.2019 Friday
Orthodontics PG 30.08.2019 Friday
Public Health Dentistry Faculty 27.09.2019 Friday
Prosthodontics Faculty 11.10.2019 Friday
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CLINICO PATHOLOGIC SCHEDULE 2019

Periodontics Faculty 29.11.2019 Friday

Conservative Dentistry Faculty 13.12.2019 Friday
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~ Department Pmi";‘“’d Scheduled Date Day \
| Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery PG 17.01.2020 Friday N
Pedodontics Faculty 21.02.2020 Friday |
| Periodontics PG 06.03.2020 Friday |
- Orthodontics Faculty 20.03.2020 Friday |
Prosthodontics PG 03.04.2020 Friday
Oral Medicine & Radiology Faculty 17.04.2020 Friday
Conservative Dentistry PG 01.05.2020 Friday
| Oral & Maxillofacial Pathology Faculty 15.05.2020 Friday |
; Pedodontics PG 05.06.2020 Friday |
| __ Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery Faculty 19.06.2020 Friday |
| Orthodontics PC 03.07.2020 Friday |
} Public Health Dentistry Faculty 17.07.2020 Friday |
[ Prosthodontics Faculty 07.08.2020 Friday |
[ Periodontics Faculty 21.08.2020 Friday J
l Conservative Dentistry Faculty 04.09.2020 Friday [
[ Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery Faculty 18.09.2020 Friday |
| Pedodontics PG 09.10.2020 Friday |
Orthodontics Faculty 23.10.2020 Friday |
Prosthodontics PG 06.11.2020 Friday |
Periodontics Faculty 20.11.2020 Friday |
Conservative Dentistry PG 04.12.2020 Friday. |
Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery Faculty 18.12.2020 Friday |
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